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CREMONA (CR)
23/24 MARZ0 2019
Selettiva Nord Cremona
NAZMX029
Pos Num Pilota Mod Categ.
1 258 MARTINELLI Edoardo LOM
2 31 MARTORANO Paolo EMI
3 102 MANTOVANI Filippo LIG
4 200 ZANONE Davide PIE
5 249 [IVANDIC Simun EEE
6 522 VRH Miha EEE
7 8 ALVISI Nicolo EMI
8 48 BONINO Lorenzo PIE
9 61 FILIPPINI Mattia LOM
10 46 VERDEROSA Giorgio LOM
11 84 TOCCHIO Michael VEN
12 128 PINI Riccardo LOM
13 40 CABASS Davide FVG
14 81 GARATTONI Matteo EMI
15 90 ROSSI Gabriele LOM
16 99 PARODI Achille LIG
17 68 AINA Davide PIE
18 127 GARZOTTO Cristian VEN
19 39 FRANCHINI Manuel EMI
20 188 NOE Davide Mauro LOM
21 600 BALDACCI Mattia EMI
22 55 CANALI Nicolas LOM
23 505 BAGLIESI Mattia LOM
24 678 CONTARINI Leonardo EMI
25 194 TREVISAN Marco LOM
26 100 FERRI Riccardo LOM
27 44 ACCORSI Ethan EMI
28 65 GROSSI Giacomo EMI
29 51 ZERBO Tommaso LIG
30 26 MONZIO COMPAGNONI Gabriele LOM
31 22 MARTELLI Andrea LOM
32 225 QUATTROMINI Simone EMI
33 714 BONFANTI Gabriele LOM
34 141 SAIBENE Federico LOM
35 219 COLAMATTEO Patrick LIG
36 223 COGOLI Giulio LOM

Official Partner: ——————

/

e PAT

e Nikon

© MGMTiming

Official Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner:

e

- DELL'ORTO

Serles

65 Cadetti - Classifica di Giornata
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Team - Motoclub

WDS Squadra Corse
Gaerne

Pellicorse

Neotec

Manzano

Caneva

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Piccola America Sport
Giallo 23 Young

Team La Croce

Porto Viro

Verolese

Team Goldenboy

San Marino
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Valdemi Moto Liguria Racing
Galliate

Gaerne

Crostolo

Arsago Corse
Fermignanese

Pippo Levati

Arsago Corse

Monte Coralli Faenza
Cairatese

Cairatese

Fornovo

Crostolo

Liguria Racing
Berbenno

Berbenno

Parma

Schianno

Mx Revel

Valdemi Moto Liguria Racing

Cairatese

Esposto ore: 15:30
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250
170
210
140
120
100
72
110
90
80
85
66
74
64
77
61
62
68
70
60
63
59
55
56
57
53
51
a7
54
48
50
52
49
58

A2
210

170
140
110
100
120
66
72
80
74
90
77
85
59
70
68
60
54
64
61
63
62
58
53
55
56
57
48
52
50
a7
49

51

OFFROADPRORACING.IT

#JUNIORMX
EVERYWHERE

1@ @ @offroadproracing

Gd = 9, B0 g v
Y ewmm _$ oo Fmem Do @

Cremona, domenica 24 marzo 2019
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VERTEX Ce ruice.

Totale

460
420
380
280
230
200
192
176
162
160
159
156
151
149
136
131
130
128
124
124
124
122
117
114
110
108
107
104
102
100
100
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98

58

51
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